
TNLO 26km

2 de Agosto 2014

Classificação Geral

VI Trail Nocturno da Lagoa de Óbidos

Class Dorsal Nome Sexo Escalão Class Escalão Equipa
Tempo
Chip

Tempo
Oficial

1 676 Diogo Fernandes M Mseniores 1 Offtel Runners 2:06:08 2:06:09

2 519 Helder Grosso M Mseniores 2 Falcões Selvagens 2:10:37 2:10:37

3 938 Nelson Graça M Mseniores 3 Run.pt 2:14:13 2:14:13

4 879 Telmo Silva M Mseniores 4 Associação de Moradores de Atibá 2:24:40 2:24:41

5 815 Jorge Ribeiro M M40 1 ADCR Polícia Judiciária 2:24:50 2:24:50

6 384 Pedro Silva Santos M Mseniores 5 ProAventuras 2:24:52 2:24:56

7 948 Rui Narigueta M Mseniores 6 Nutrimania Sports Nutrition 2:24:58 2:24:58

8 526 Nuno Abílio M Mseniores 7 Associação de Moradores Casal das Figueiras (Setúbal) 2:24:58 2:24:59

9 813 Hugo Seguro M Mseniores 8 Caracol Trail Team 2:25:03 2:25:03

10 646 Patrícia Carreira F FSub23 1 Offtel Runners 2:25:42 2:25:45

11 952 Bruno Figueiredo M Mseniores 9 Offtel Runners 2:25:45 2:25:48

12 576 Rodolfo Moreira M Mseniores 10 2:26:02 2:26:04

13 898 Rui Lucas M Mseniores 11 S.R.Jardoeira 2:26:08 2:26:11

14 550 Miguel Martins M Mseniores 12 NAST 2:28:28 2:28:28

15 755 Nuno Boniek M M45 1 Caracol Trail Team 2:31:22 2:31:25

16 880 José Heitor M M50 1 Associação de Moradores de Atibá 2:32:06 2:32:07

17 818 Nuno Gravito M Mseniores 13 Associação Pinhal Total- Oleiros Aventura 2:32:32 2:32:33

18 704 Micael Agostinho M Mseniores 14 Clube de Atletismo da Barreira 2:32:40 2:32:41

19 804 Carlos Bras M Mseniores 15 NAST 2:33:43 2:33:44

20 545 Antonio Lemos M M55 1 ProAventuras 2:34:40 2:34:42

21 583 Nuno Almeida M Mseniores 16 A.D.C.R.Painho 2:34:24 2:34:44

22 849 Carlos Dias M Mseniores 17 2:36:22 2:36:23

23 823 Paulo Marreiros M M40 2 2:36:46 2:36:52

24 514 Luís Carvalho M Mseniores 18 Club OGMA 2:37:28 2:37:33

25 694 Marco Sousa M Mseniores 19 Caracol Trail Team 2:38:17 2:38:17

26 873 Carlos Oliveira M M50 2 2:38:27 2:38:27

27 714 Marco Franco M Mseniores 20 Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do Zêzere 2:38:31 2:38:33

28 556 Antonio Pardal M M45 2 2:38:45 2:38:45

29 743 Nuno Carvalho M Mseniores 21 Montejunto Bike Clube 2:38:32 2:38:46

30 596 Mario Couto M Mseniores 22 GP RUNNERS 2:38:56 2:39:00

31 799 António freitas M Mseniores 23 NAST 2:38:58 2:39:01

32 809 Cláudia Carreira F Fseniores 1 Offtel Runners 2:39:06 2:39:09

33 680 João Pereira M Mseniores 24 2:39:12 2:39:17

34 722 Leonel Calvo M Mseniores 25 Associação de Moradores Casal das Figueiras (Setúbal) 2:39:17 2:39:18

35 623 Fernando Carneiro M Mseniores 26 2:40:07 2:40:08

36 717 Guilherme Branquinho M M40 3 O Mundo da Corrida 2:40:08 2:40:11

37 868 Gonçalo Ferreira M Mseniores 27 Offtel Runners 2:41:06 2:41:07

38 715 Filipe Silva M Mseniores 28 O Mundo da Corrida 2:42:34 2:42:34

39 821 José Sequeira M Mseniores 29 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 2:46:49 2:46:54

40 551 Guilherme David M M50 3 Os Zatopeques 2:49:51 2:49:59

41 933 Luis Capinha M M40 4 Os Amigos do B! 2:50:21 2:50:24

42 628 Pedro Gabriel M Mseniores 30 C.A. Amigos Parque da Paz 2:50:51 2:50:56

43 602 Ricardo Ferreira M Mseniores 31 2:50:51 2:51:07

44 882 David Santos M Mseniores 32 Juventude Vidigalense 2:52:17 2:52:23

45 931 João Conde M Mseniores 33 2:52:43 2:52:51
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46 943 José Marques M Mseniores 34 2:52:49 2:52:55

47 779 Rui Martins M Mseniores 35 2:53:38 2:53:49

48 856 António Mendes M Mseniores 36 A.D.Amarante Trail Running 2:55:06 2:55:12

49 851 Bruno Mendes M Mseniores 37 2:55:41 2:55:44

50 744 Carlos Veludo M Mseniores 38 ACLIS - Liberty Seguros 2:55:26 2:55:45

51 734 Rui Gaspar M M40 5 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 2:56:44 2:56:49

52 638 Helder Gomes M Mseniores 39 KeMedo Team 2:57:21 2:57:31

53 735 António Fernandes M M45 3 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 2:57:28 2:57:32

54 671 Renato Carvalho M Mseniores 40 2:57:24 2:57:33

55 852 João Salvador M Mseniores 41 2:57:41 2:57:46

56 848 Hélder Lemos M Mseniores 42 O Mundo da Corrida 2:57:37 2:57:47

57 608 Hugo Goncalves M Mseniores 43 2:57:20 2:57:48

58 886 Mário Carvalho M M55 2 Offtel Runners 2:57:52 2:57:52

59 832 Hugo Rocha M Mseniores 44 Diverinstal 2:57:46 2:57:54

60 659 Eduardo Domingos M Mseniores 45 2:57:58 2:58:17

61 844 José Ferreira M 1 2:58:39 2:58:41

62 385 José Goncalves M M40 6 ProAventuras 2:59:06 2:59:13

63 935 Américo Costa M M40 7 Bombeiros Sapadores Setubal 2:59:34 2:59:37

64 946 Alberto Valente M Mseniores 46 A. A. Lebres do Sado 2:59:53 2:59:56

65 598 João Ferreira M Mseniores 47 3:02:54 3:02:59

66 616 Artur Coelho M M40 8 3:02:58 3:03:01

67 547 Luis Grilo M M45 4 ProAventuras 3:02:57 3:03:05

68 569 Mário Batista M Mseniores 48 ADA Desnivel 3:02:51 3:03:08

69 901 Pascoal Moleiro M M40 9 NEL - Pédatleta 3:03:33 3:03:58

70 601 Helder Martins M Mseniores 49 3:04:35 3:04:50

71 733 Gonçalo Ferreira M Mseniores 50 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 3:05:02 3:05:11

72 819 João Monteiro M Mseniores 51 Associação Pinhal Total- Oleiros Aventura 3:05:16 3:05:17

73 812 Bárbara Fernandes F Fseniores 2 Offtel Runners 3:05:19 3:05:22

74 520 Filipa Relvas F Fseniores 3 Falcões Selvagens 3:05:35 3:05:35

75 790 Rui Simões M M40 10 CLAC - Entroncamento 3:05:34 3:05:35

76 853 Sérgio Ramos M Mseniores 52 Kaninos 3:05:53 3:06:12

77 787 Eusebio Fernandes M Mseniores 53 Minho Aventura 3:06:29 3:06:32

78 859 Roberto Teixeira M Mseniores 54 3:06:59 3:06:59

79 917 Pedro Silva M Mseniores 55 Clube Milleniumbcp 3:06:59 3:07:06

80 577 Rui Alegre M Mseniores 56 3:07:02 3:07:23

81 632 Gatinot Vincent M M40 11 3:07:19 3:07:24

82 903 Liliana Gomes F Fseniores 4 RUN&SHINE 3:07:38 3:07:39

83 893 Joao Raquel M Mseniores 57 Sociedade Musical e Recreativa Obidense 3:08:08 3:08:28

84 63 Miguel Menezes M M40 12 OSC/IPA 3:08:34 3:08:38

85 599 Célia Paiva F F45 1 Team da PTZona 3:08:29 3:08:45

86 947 Vitor Pinto M Mseniores 58 3:10:55 3:11:10

87 789 Mário Silva M M45 5 3:10:49 3:11:11

88 894 Luis Nunes M M40 13 3:11:16 3:11:19

89 618 João André M Mseniores 59 3:11:13 3:11:24

90 578 Nélio Carvalho M Mseniores 60 Scalabis Night Runners 3:11:42 3:11:45
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91 846 Nelson Perpétua M M40 14 Offtel Runners 3:12:10 3:12:14

92 907 Heloisa Galha F Fseniores 5 Clube Milleniumbcp 3:12:16 3:12:34

93 906 Manuel Rodrigues M M45 6 Clube Milleniumbcp 3:12:05 3:12:36

94 895 André Saleiro M M40 15 EDV - Viana Trail 3:12:51 3:12:56

95 939 Joaquim Sousa M M40 16 Gondomar Futsal Clube 3:13:03 3:13:07

96 750 Antonio Peralta M Mseniores 61 NEL - Pédatleta 3:13:33 3:13:53

97 932 Adelino Camacho M M40 17 3:13:54 3:13:54

98 516 Joaquim Santos M M55 3 Falcões Selvagens 3:15:16 3:15:21

99 571 Joao Silva M M40 18 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:15:37 3:15:44

100 829 Pedro Rocha M Mseniores 62 EDV - Viana Trail 3:15:54 3:15:59

101 673 Paulo Açafrão M M45 7 3:15:52 3:16:05

102 771 Bruno Ribeiro M Mseniores 63 Kaninos 3:16:01 3:16:23

103 701 Sónia Tubal F Fseniores 6 Tartarugas Solidarias 3:16:21 3:16:24

104 655 Frederico Madeira M Mseniores 64 3:16:10 3:16:25

105 878 Miguel Macieira M M40 19 Associação de Moradores de Atibá 3:16:03 3:16:28

106 828 João Coelho M M40 20 3:16:21 3:16:28

107 510 Ricardo Marques M Mseniores 65 Falcões Selvagens 3:16:20 3:16:33

108 589 David Clemente M Mseniores 66 The Night Trail 3:16:42 3:16:48

109 515 Nuno Pereira M Mseniores 67 Club OGMA 3:17:10 3:17:25

110 937 António Pereira M M50 4 3:18:39 3:18:46

111 913 Nélson Moreira M Mseniores 68 Clube Milleniumbcp 3:18:30 3:18:48

112 667 Artur Correia M M40 21 foz365 3:18:31 3:18:51

113 723 Diana Martins F Fseniores 7 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:18:47 3:18:53

114 843 Nuno Gomes M M40 22 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:18:24 3:18:54

115 592 Hugo Magalhães M Mseniores 69 GP RUNNERS 3:18:41 3:19:00

116 590 Mario Oliveira M Mseniores 70 GP RUNNERS 3:18:55 3:19:14

117 803 Ricardo Mimoso M Mseniores 71 3:18:57 3:19:18

118 657 Sérgio Casal M M45 8 3:19:17 3:19:35

119 822 Pedro Sequeira M Mseniores 72 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 3:19:33 3:19:37

120 614 Octavio Mariano M M40 23 3:19:27 3:19:44

121 860 Adão Vaz F Fseniores 8 3:19:47 3:19:50

122 839 Filipe Neves M Mseniores 73 Offtel Runners 3:19:53 3:19:55

123 870 Ricardo Camilo M Mseniores 74 3:19:52 3:19:59

124 850 Liliana Caçoete F Fseniores 9 3:19:38 3:20:06

125 810 Rui Lacerda M M40 24 Garmin/Clube Olímpico de Oeiras 3:19:40 3:20:07

126 754 João Rosa M Mseniores 75 SS Montepio Geral 3:20:06 3:20:12

127 741 Inês Melo F Fseniores 10 Scalabis Night Runners 3:20:47 3:20:50

128 629 Ricardo Ferreira M Mseniores 76 Nos Trilhos 3:20:48 3:21:01

129 355 Carlos Lopes M M40 25 Portugal Running 3:20:53 3:21:02

130 661 Luis Vitorino M Mseniores 77 Caracol Trail Team 3:21:16 3:21:27

131 636 Manuel Nuñez M M40 26 3:22:17 3:22:38

132 945 Américo Areias M Mseniores 78 A. A. Lebres do Sado 3:22:50 3:23:01

133 791 Pedro Carmo M Mseniores 79 CLAC - Entroncamento 3:23:01 3:23:05

134 688 José Costa M M50 5 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:23:01 3:23:08

135 146 Ricardo Silva M Mseniores 80 3:24:30 3:24:57
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136 593 Orlando Almeida M Mseniores 81 GP RUNNERS 3:24:56 3:25:10

137 517 Ana Maria Martins F F45 2 Falcões Selvagens 3:25:24 3:25:59

138 944 Guilherme Hora M M40 27 O Mundo da Corrida 3:26:21 3:26:22

139 762 Jocelina Ferreira F F40 1 3:26:45 3:27:02

140 656 Renato Clara M M45 9 3:26:47 3:27:03

141 780 Antero Martins M M40 28 3:26:46 3:27:03

142 702 Nuno Calisto M Mseniores 82 Arcelormittal Runners Portugal 3:26:42 3:27:04

143 546 José Mota M M50 6 ProAventuras 3:27:24 3:27:32

144 862 Bruno Ferreira M Mseniores 83 3:27:23 3:27:34

145 615 Rui Rêgo M Mseniores 84 3:28:31 3:28:33

146 663 Paulo Taboas M M45 10 3:28:58 3:28:59

147 621 Alejandra Freitas F Fseniores 11 3:28:57 3:29:00

148 687 Pedro Trindade M Mseniores 85 3:29:13 3:29:25

149 521 Bruno Santos M Mseniores 86 Falcões Selvagens 3:28:50 3:29:27

150 44 Tiago Bastos M Mseniores 87 Oristars 3:29:37 3:29:37

151 918 Filipe Alves M Mseniores 88 Clube Milleniumbcp 3:29:38 3:29:38

152 570 João Gonçalves M Mseniores 89 3:29:22 3:29:51

153 639 Pedro Marques M Mseniores 90 KeMedo Team 3:30:10 3:30:21

154 647 Lurdes Gil F F40 2 Mountain Trail's 3:30:19 3:30:28

155 732 Tiago Figueiredo M Mseniores 91 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 3:30:11 3:30:31

156 784 Maurício Rodrigues M Mseniores 92 C C R D Burinhosa 3:30:31 3:30:44

157 726 Rodrigo Machado M M45 11 3:30:13 3:30:51

158 719 Fernando Luis M M60 1 O Mundo da Corrida 3:31:05 3:31:11

159 718 Isabel Trindade F F45 3 O Mundo da Corrida 3:31:08 3:31:13

160 930 Paulo Vitorino M Mseniores 93 3:31:12 3:31:25

161 586 Carlos Brito M Mseniores 94 Tãlentos Team 3:31:22 3:31:31

162 564 Carlos Monteiro M M55 4 COC 3:31:29 3:31:51

163 728 Julio Braga M M40 29 NAST 3:32:40 3:32:43

164 686 Adélio Gouveia M Mseniores 95 Amigos da Montanha 3:32:43 3:32:44

165 699 José Cardoso M M55 5 3:32:33 3:32:47

166 575 Cristóvão Casimiro M M40 30 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:32:31 3:32:47

167 591 Sérgio Oliveira M M40 31 GP RUNNERS 3:32:43 3:32:57

168 143 Fréderic Serre M M45 12 Os Zatopeques 3:32:50 3:33:01

169 549 Carlos Mauricio M M45 13 3:32:57 3:33:16

170 540 Carlos Barros M Mseniores 96 3:33:39 3:34:08

171 595 Leonel Borges M M40 32 GP RUNNERS 3:34:53 3:35:06

172 594 Nelson saturnino M M40 33 GP RUNNERS 3:34:47 3:35:06

173 857 Ana Miranda F Fseniores 12 3:35:09 3:35:10

174 724 Luis Neves M M40 34 3:35:28 3:35:46

175 858 Maria Rodrigues F F40 3 3:37:02 3:37:02

176 883 Miguel Santos M M40 35 3:36:47 3:37:03

177 902 Abel Lopes M Mseniores 97 Herbatuga 3:36:54 3:37:07

178 737 Anabela Rainho F Fseniores 13 Papa Trilhos 3:37:09 3:37:10

179 866 Nádia Casteleiro F Fseniores 14 3:37:10 3:37:12

180 565 João Almeida M M45 14 kaninos 3:37:14 3:37:35
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181 802 Paulo Olaio M M45 15 COC 3:37:17 3:37:39

182 764 Pedro Trabucho M M45 16 GD Banco BPI 3:37:16 3:37:44

183 697 Nuno Granadas M Mseniores 98 Tough Trails 3:38:20 3:38:37

184 544 Mónica Lousada F Fseniores 15 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:38:27 3:39:01

185 763 André Henriques M Mseniores 99 NADAR 3:38:29 3:39:02

186 588 Roberto Barreto M Mseniores 100 Centro Vicentino da Serra 3:39:00 3:39:05

187 572 Fábio Guilherme M Mseniores 101 3:38:37 3:39:07

188 827 Pedro Roberto M M45 17 Pai & Filho 3:38:46 3:39:15

189 604 Rui Vieira M M45 18 3:39:17 3:39:23

190 535 José cavaco M M50 7 Oristars 3:39:18 3:39:25

191 600 Henrique Simão M M45 19 Team da PTZona 3:39:34 3:39:34

192 645 Luis Conceição M M50 8 C.C.R.D. Burinhosa 3:39:25 3:39:39

193 758 Paula Santos F F45 4 Offtel Runners 3:39:44 3:39:44

194 919 André Cunha M Mseniores 102 I-Run 3:39:38 3:39:46

195 875 Carla Adro F F40 4 Associação de Moradores de Atibá 3:39:48 3:40:12

196 877 Tiago Lage M Mseniores 103 Associação de Moradores de Atibá 3:39:48 3:40:13

197 622 Tânia Cunha F Fseniores 16 FAST N` FURIOUS 3:40:37 3:40:59

198 534 Rui Pereira M M40 36 3:40:39 3:41:05

199 725 Orlando Duarte M M55 6 3:40:56 3:41:27

200 624 Telmo Oliveira M Mseniores 104 3:41:15 3:41:28

201 830 Serafim Ramos M M55 7 Wild Team 3:41:26 3:41:33

202 605 Sergio Rodelo M M40 37 40Marathons 3:41:34 3:41:52

203 897 Antonio Felicio M M45 20 3:43:00 3:43:14

204 560 Alfredo Falcão M M45 21 Run 4 Fun 3:43:18 3:43:31

205 567 Paulo Trilho M Mseniores 105 3:43:19 3:43:44

206 795 Ana Ferreira F Fseniores 17 NAST 3:43:48 3:43:53

207 794 Helder Azevedo M Mseniores 106 NAST 3:43:48 3:43:53

208 528 Tiago Vintém M Mseniores 107 Arcelormittal Runners Portugal 3:44:37 3:45:00

209 536 Rui Brilhante M Mseniores 108 Ganha...dores 3:44:40 3:45:17

210 808 Nuno Belo M M40 38 SS CGD 3:46:16 3:46:27

211 585 Carla Santos F FSub23 2 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 3:47:05 3:47:18

212 757 Guilherme Gomes M M40 39 Offtel Runners 3:47:15 3:47:19

213 900 Vítor Marques M Mseniores 109 VM - Individual 3:46:56 3:47:21

214 837 Nuno Ferreira M Mseniores 110 Offtel Runners 3:48:04 3:48:04

215 855 Armando Carmo M Mseniores 111 Offtel Runners 3:48:06 3:48:13

216 188 Gonçalo Melo M M45 22 Run 4 Fun 3:48:08 3:48:22

217 672 Fernando Luís M M50 9 Ganha... dores 3:48:05 3:48:43

218 926 Maria Martins F Fseniores 18 EDV - Viana Trail 3:48:42 3:48:47

219 925 Marco Barbosa M Mseniores 112 EDV - Viana Trail 3:48:42 3:48:47

220 597 António Simões M M55 8 PISA-ROCHAS 3:48:56 3:49:16

221 805 Paula Nunes F F40 5 ProAventuras 3:49:08 3:49:25

222 664 Jorge Lopes M Mseniores 113 3:49:19 3:49:56

223 306 Teresa Santos F Fseniores 19 Monsanto Running Team 3:49:45 3:49:57

224 674 Ana Favas F Fseniores 20 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:50:24 3:50:31

225 503 Fernando Faria M Mseniores 114 Faria e Navalha 3:50:21 3:50:32
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226 504 André Tavares M Mseniores 115 Faria e Navalha 3:50:21 3:50:33

227 566 Anabela Santos F F40 6 3:50:27 3:50:34

228 584 Álvaro Fernandes M M60 2 A. A. Lebres do Sado 3:50:33 3:50:35

229 775 Paulo Carvalho M M40 40 2fast 3:50:21 3:50:38

230 776 Telmo Pinto M Mseniores 116 2fast 3:50:22 3:50:40

231 774 José Isabel M M45 23 2fast 3:50:26 3:50:42

232 773 Marta Salvador F Fseniores 21 3:50:30 3:50:44

233 681 Teresa Conceição F F55 1 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:51:33 3:51:41

234 678 Gustavo Faria M Mseniores 117 3:51:20 3:51:45

235 677 Carlos Dias M Mseniores 118 KONDORES 3:51:14 3:51:46

236 574 Maria Conchinha F F55 2 Clube do Stress 3:52:34 3:53:10

237 814 Carlos Freire M M40 41 ADCR Polícia Judiciária 3:53:21 3:53:29

238 801 Filipa Siopa F Fseniores 22 3:54:00 3:54:10

239 650 Liliana Eusébio F Fseniores 23 3:54:01 3:54:11

240 90 Rodolfo Rapaz M M40 42 O Mundo da Corrida 3:54:29 3:54:55

241 658 André Clemente M Mseniores 119 3:54:51 3:54:58

242 711 António Luis M M45 24 Jobrinde - Montes Saloios 3:54:35 3:55:00

243 579 Sónia Reis F Fseniores 24 NEL - Pédatleta 3:54:41 3:55:01

244 580 José Alípio M M40 43 MultiRunners 3:54:51 3:55:05

245 562 João Jorge M M45 25 Jobrinde - Montes Saloios 3:54:44 3:55:07

246 820 André Goucha M M40 44 3:54:58 3:55:18

247 840 José Oliveira M M40 45 3:55:15 3:55:43

248 914 Jorge Canhão M M50 10 Clube Milleniumbcp 3:56:05 3:56:39

249 909 Paulo Pinto M M50 11 Clube Milleniumbcp 3:56:05 3:56:40

250 951 António Almeida M M40 46 3:56:25 3:56:54

251 738 José Oliveira M M40 47 3:56:26 3:56:57

252 502 Ricardo Candeias M Mseniores 120 3:56:46 3:57:25

253 892 Bernardo Rodrigues M M45 26 Sociedade Musical e Recreativa Obidense 3:57:13 3:57:32

254 781 Nuno Pacheco M M40 48 3:57:27 3:57:56

255 627 Miguel Loureiro M Mseniores 121 Os Carros Vassoura 3:57:53 3:58:31

256 538 Carla Martins F Fseniores 25 Ganha... dores 3:58:04 3:58:41

257 772 Marco Cachinho M Mseniores 122 Kaninos 3:59:57 4:00:19

258 690 Tiago Simenta M Mseniores 123 4:01:26 4:01:39

259 611 Ana Ribeiro F Fseniores 26 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:01:20 4:01:43

260 396 Luis Marques M Mseniores 124 TRT Trail Runner Team 4:01:21 4:01:46

261 523 Daniel Tomás M Mseniores 125 OBIDOSTEAM 4:01:22 4:01:50

262 707 Rita Gabriel F Fseniores 27 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:01:42 4:01:50

263 888 Virgilia Freire F F45 5 4:01:22 4:01:55

264 940 Diogo Morgado M Mseniores 126 4:01:52 4:02:03

265 934 Rita Valentim F F50 1 ADA Desnivel 4:02:38 4:02:55

266 542 Nelson Rocha M Mseniores 127 4:02:40 4:02:57

267 712 Renato Cruz M M45 27 GD Banco BPI 4:02:38 4:03:03

268 619 Marta Fonseca F Fseniores 28 4:02:59 4:03:17

269 553 Pedro Catarino M Mseniores 128 Clube Grupo BES 4:03:05 4:03:28

270 507 João Germano M M45 28 4:04:19 4:04:42

6



TNLO 26km

2 de Agosto 2014

Classificação Geral

VI Trail Nocturno da Lagoa de Óbidos

Class Dorsal Nome Sexo Escalão Class Escalão Equipa
Tempo
Chip

Tempo
Oficial

271 806 Sonia Parente F Fseniores 29 EDV - Viana Trail 4:05:42 4:05:47

272 871 Mario Dias M M45 29 4:05:22 4:05:48

273 924 Anabela Silva F Fseniores 30 EDV - Viana Trail 4:05:44 4:05:49

274 885 Ruben Dias M MSub23 1 4:05:20 4:05:49

275 513 Joel Silva M M40 49 Falcões Selvagens 4:06:15 4:06:49

276 511 António Candeias M M50 12 Falcões Selvagens 4:06:14 4:06:50

277 696 Andreia Flórido F Fseniores 31 Monsanto Running Team 4:07:51 4:07:52

278 353 Marcos Leal M M40 50 Portugal Running 4:07:50 4:07:54

279 899 Inês Lopes F Fseniores 32 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:07:33 4:08:06

280 783 Emanuel Frutuoso M Mseniores 129 4:07:33 4:08:07

281 509 Antonio Pardal M MSub23 2 Grupo Atletas de Monsanto 4:07:42 4:08:13

282 876 Monica Teixeira F Fseniores 33 Associação de Moradores de Atibá 4:07:52 4:08:17

283 533 Rui Meca M Mseniores 130 4:08:14 4:08:29

284 835 Sergio Anjos M M40 51 Diverinstal 4:08:26 4:08:40

285 834 Luis Rebelo M Mseniores 131 Diverinstal 4:08:31 4:08:41

286 568 Gina Correia F Fseniores 34 ADA Desnivel 4:08:43 4:09:00

287 651 Paula Oliveira F F40 7 4:08:42 4:09:01

288 508 Joao Pinto M M50 13 Grupo Atletas de Monsanto 4:08:32 4:09:03

289 348 Rute Gonçalves F Fseniores 35 4 ao Km 4:08:38 4:09:05

290 429 Rui Jorge M Mseniores 132 Clube Banif 4:08:59 4:09:08

291 700 Patricia Ribeiro F Fseniores 36 Tartarugas Solidarias 4:08:43 4:09:10

292 695 Bo Irik F Fseniores 37 Correr na Cidade 4:08:43 4:09:11

293 760 Ricardo Pereira M Mseniores 133 Amigos Vale do Silêncio 4:08:55 4:09:32

294 610 Soraia Ferreira F Fseniores 38 4:09:43 4:09:55

295 865 sofia portela F Fseniores 39 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:09:49 4:10:15

296 949 Jean-Yves SIX M M55 9 4:09:58 4:10:24

297 539 Carlos Sequeira M M50 14 4:11:14 4:11:23

298 529 Sérgio Costa M Mseniores 134 Arcelormittal Runners Portugal 4:11:12 4:11:41

299 642 João Rodrigues M M45 30 Arcelormittal Runners Portugal 4:11:12 4:11:42

300 641 João Correia M Mseniores 135 Arcelormittal Runners Portugal 4:11:17 4:11:46

301 643 Marco Santos M M40 52 Arcelormittal Runners Portugal 4:11:50 4:12:17

302 689 Diogo Reis M JUN 1 Os Salamandrecos 4:12:10 4:12:18

303 807 Fernando Ruivo M Mseniores 136 Ganha...dores 4:11:43 4:12:19

304 640 João Dias M Mseniores 137 Arcelormittal Runners Portugal 4:11:54 4:12:23

305 816 Bruno Montanhas M Mseniores 138 JARBS 4:13:02 4:13:33

306 746 Ludgero Faustino M Mseniores 139 4:14:55 4:15:25

307 635 María Bravo F F40 8 4:15:31 4:15:53

308 573 José Conchinha M M60 3 Clube do Stress 4:15:45 4:16:20

309 501 Vítor Gonçalves M M40 53 4 ao Km 4:17:00 4:17:27

310 500 Isadora Costa F Fseniores 40 4 ao Km 4:16:59 4:17:27

311 559 Hugo Ferreira M Mseniores 140 4:17:48 4:18:01

312 769 Enia Ornelas F Fseniores 41 Caminhantes da Usseira 4:19:05 4:19:27

313 644 Nuno Simoes M Mseniores 141 4:28:00 4:28:33

314 532 Rita Cipriano F Fseniores 42 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:28:07 4:28:34

315 660 Carla Beato F Fseniores 43 Pirilampos Trail Team 4:30:40 4:30:59
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Class Dorsal Nome Sexo Escalão Class Escalão Equipa
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Chip
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316 845 Pedro Monteiro M M40 54 Empenho e Carisma 4:30:22 4:31:01

317 682 José Oliveira M M55 10 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:30:22 4:31:01

318 912 Pedro Martins M Mseniores 142 Clube Milleniumbcp 4:30:36 4:31:05

319 911 Matias Sommer M JUV 1 Clube Milleniumbcp 4:30:33 4:31:05

320 648 Paulo Frango M Mseniores 143 Monsanto Running Team 4:31:55 4:32:11

321 649 Cláudia Nunes F Fseniores 44 Monsanto Running Team 4:31:57 4:32:13

322 782 Pedro Teixeira M Mseniores 144 Tough Trails Alenquer 4:31:49 4:32:26

323 752 Tiago Pedro M Mseniores 145 4:31:49 4:32:27

324 708 Viviana Ribeiro F Fseniores 45 CRP Ribafria 4:32:54 4:33:18

325 884 Cátia Santos F 2 4:32:54 4:33:27

326 652 José Cruz M M50 15 Falcões Selvagens 4:32:59 4:33:37

327 915 Fernando Sousa M M45 31 Clube Milleniumbcp 4:33:08 4:33:40

328 683 Pedro Loureiro M M40 55 4:34:56 4:35:12

329 684 Sandra Cardoso F F40 9 4:34:59 4:35:13

330 607 Catarina Beato F Fseniores 46 4:34:59 4:35:32

331 603 José Santos M M40 56 4:35:00 4:35:34

332 582 João Pereira M M45 32 MultiRunners 4:35:27 4:35:37

333 581 José Finuras M M40 57 MultiRunners 4:35:33 4:35:42

334 730 Mário Correia M M50 16 4:35:34 4:36:02

335 954 Miguel Santos M Mseniores 146 JARBS 4:35:41 4:36:19

336 953 Marta Moreira F Fseniores 47 JARBS 4:35:47 4:36:22

337 749 Frederico Casimiro M Mseniores 147 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:36:26 4:36:36

338 785 Paulo Lopes M M40 58 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:36:28 4:36:38

339 786 Lidia Almeida F F40 10 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:36:35 4:36:44

340 798 Ricardo Queirós M Mseniores 148 NAST 4:36:57 4:37:00

341 797 Sónia Alves F Fseniores 48 NAST 4:37:06 4:37:10

342 796 Marisa Carriço F Fseniores 49 NAST 4:37:17 4:37:21

343 923 Vitor Estrela M M45 33 EDV - Viana Trail 4:37:17 4:37:23

344 922 Neuza Caridade F Fseniores 50 EDV - Viana Trail 4:37:21 4:37:26

345 929 Lizete Heleno F F40 11 Juventude Vidigalense 4:37:35 4:37:53

346 751 Rita Dias F Fseniores 51 NEL - Pédatleta 4:37:40 4:37:59

347 910 Karsten Sommer M M40 59 Clube Milleniumbcp 4:39:33 4:40:02

348 928 Antônio Fonseca M M40 60 SS CGD 4:39:52 4:40:04

349 609 António Vicente M Mseniores 149 Bivaque Adventure Team 4:40:01 4:40:40

350 838 Isabel Barra F F45 6 Offtel Runners 4:41:13 4:41:19

351 770 Nuno Baixinho M Mseniores 150 RUNSOX.EU RUNNERS 4:41:28 4:41:45

352 950 Adolfo Duarte Baixinho M Mseniores 151 4:41:29 4:41:48

353 634 Luis Carrasco M M40 61 4:41:40 4:42:00

354 675 Mário Madeira M Mseniores 152 Ganha...dores 4:41:23 4:42:01

355 626 Ivete Carneiro F F40 12 Os Carros Vassoura 4:42:27 4:43:02

356 942 Marta Lopes F Fseniores 52 4:42:26 4:43:02

357 706 José Andrade M Mseniores 153 Mountain Trail's 4:45:08 4:45:19

358 705 Luís Andrade M Mseniores 154 Mountain Trail's 4:45:10 4:45:22

359 662 Vasco Mendes M Mseniores 155 Vasco&Lala 4:44:46 4:45:26

360 670 Tiago Simoes M Mseniores 156 KONDORES 4:46:32 4:47:05
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Chip
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361 788 Carla Beringuilho F F40 13 4:48:51 4:49:20

362 742 Carlos Campos M Mseniores 157 Run@Figueira 4:48:52 4:49:21

363 941 Liliana Simões F Fseniores 53 Os Ílhavos 4:48:59 4:49:22

364 826 Susana Gaspar F Fseniores 54 Scalabis Night Runners 4:50:06 4:50:22

365 692 Susana Fradique F Fseniores 55 Scalabis Night Runners 4:50:08 4:50:23

366 748 Susana Baptista F F40 14 Scalabis Night Runners 4:50:08 4:50:24

367 747 Helder Mendes M Mseniores 158 Scalabis Night Runners 4:50:05 4:50:25

368 512 Júlia Rocha F F40 15 Falcões Selvagens 4:51:07 4:51:44

369 710 Sandra Guerreiro F Fseniores 56 Guerreiros 4:51:47 4:51:59

370 777 Sónia Dionisio F Fseniores 57 4:51:47 4:52:14

371 908 Jorge Soares M M45 34 Clube Milleniumbcp 4:51:42 4:52:16

372 874 Marilia Noro F Fseniores 58 4:53:30 4:53:38

373 811 Vanessa Cunha F Fseniores 59 Papa Trilhos 4:53:36 4:53:42

374 889 Cláudia Santos F Fseniores 60 4:55:14 4:55:50

375 887 Albano Santos M M50 17 4:55:24 4:55:59

376 555 Ana Garcia F Fseniores 61 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 4:55:53 4:56:04

377 625 Pedro Silva M Mseniores 159 4:56:05 4:56:24

378 936 Mayer Raposo M M60 4 A. A. Lebres do Sado 4:56:20 4:56:48

379 537 Teresa Bemfeita F Fseniores 62 Ganha...dores 4:57:00 4:57:39

380 891 José Joaquim M M45 35 5:00:49 5:01:21

381 890 Joaquim Santos M M60 5 5:00:54 5:01:25

382 836 Ricardo Pereira M Mseniores 160 Diverinstal 5:01:35 5:01:46

383 833 Vasco Sousa M Mseniores 161 Diverinstal 5:01:43 5:01:49

384 527 Samuel Estêvão M Mseniores 162 5:01:21 5:01:55

385 505 Helena Gaspar F Fseniores 63 5:02:00 5:02:27

386 506 Filipe Garcia M Mseniores 163 5:02:01 5:02:28

387 767 Maria Barrancos F F40 16 5:08:25 5:08:47

388 768 Laurindo Oliveira M M45 36 5:08:27 5:08:49

389 753 Margarida Emílio F F40 17 5:19:02 5:19:30

390 530 Christophe Silva M Mseniores 164 5:21:48 5:21:59

391 921 João Gomes M Mseniores 165 5:21:55 5:22:05

392 587 Gil Oliveira M M40 62 Tãlentos Team 5:23:18 5:23:18

393 721 Isabel Sequeira F F45 7 O Mundo da Corrida 5:26:25 5:26:53

394 720 Carlos Coelho M M50 18 O Mundo da Corrida 5:26:24 5:26:53

395 740 Rosalba Leão F Fseniores 64 5:27:28 5:27:46

396 518 Ana Isabel Martins F F50 2 Falcões Selvagens 5:43:48 5:44:25

397 522 Nuno Loureiro M M45 37 Falcões Selvagens 5:43:47 5:44:25

398 312 Rui Afonso M M40 63 6:20:04 6:20:09

399 905 Ana Gil F Fseniores 65 Gil&Gil 7:33:36 7:33:51

400 904 Paulo Gil M Mseniores 166 Gil&Gil 7:33:35 7:33:52
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Class Dorsal Nome Sexo Escalão Class Escalão Equipa
Tempo
Chip

Tempo
Oficial

1 646 Patrícia Carreira F FSub23 1 Offtel Runners 2:25:42 2:25:45

2 809 Cláudia Carreira F Fseniores 1 Offtel Runners 2:39:06 2:39:09

3 812 Bárbara Fernandes F Fseniores 2 Offtel Runners 3:05:19 3:05:22

4 520 Filipa Relvas F Fseniores 3 Falcões Selvagens 3:05:35 3:05:35

5 903 Liliana Gomes F Fseniores 4 RUN&SHINE 3:07:38 3:07:39

6 599 Célia Paiva F F45 1 Team da PTZona 3:08:29 3:08:45

7 907 Heloisa Galha F Fseniores 5 Clube Milleniumbcp 3:12:16 3:12:34

8 701 Sónia Tubal F Fseniores 6 Tartarugas Solidarias 3:16:21 3:16:24

9 723 Diana Martins F Fseniores 7 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:18:47 3:18:53

10 860 Adão Vaz F Fseniores 8 3:19:47 3:19:50

11 850 Liliana Caçoete F Fseniores 9 3:19:38 3:20:06

12 741 Inês Melo F Fseniores 10 Scalabis Night Runners 3:20:47 3:20:50

13 517 Ana Maria Martins F F45 2 Falcões Selvagens 3:25:24 3:25:59

14 762 Jocelina Ferreira F F40 1 3:26:45 3:27:02

15 621 Alejandra Freitas F Fseniores 11 3:28:57 3:29:00

16 647 Lurdes Gil F F40 2 Mountain Trail's 3:30:19 3:30:28

17 718 Isabel Trindade F F45 3 O Mundo da Corrida 3:31:08 3:31:13

18 857 Ana Miranda F Fseniores 12 3:35:09 3:35:10

19 858 Maria Rodrigues F F40 3 3:37:02 3:37:02

20 737 Anabela Rainho F Fseniores 13 Papa Trilhos 3:37:09 3:37:10

21 866 Nádia Casteleiro F Fseniores 14 3:37:10 3:37:12

22 544 Mónica Lousada F Fseniores 15 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:38:27 3:39:01

23 758 Paula Santos F F45 4 Offtel Runners 3:39:44 3:39:44

24 875 Carla Adro F F40 4 Associação de Moradores de Atibá 3:39:48 3:40:12

25 622 Tânia Cunha F Fseniores 16 FAST N` FURIOUS 3:40:37 3:40:59

26 795 Ana Ferreira F Fseniores 17 NAST 3:43:48 3:43:53

27 585 Carla Santos F FSub23 2 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 3:47:05 3:47:18

28 926 Maria Martins F Fseniores 18 EDV - Viana Trail 3:48:42 3:48:47

29 805 Paula Nunes F F40 5 ProAventuras 3:49:08 3:49:25

30 306 Teresa Santos F Fseniores 19 Monsanto Running Team 3:49:45 3:49:57

31 674 Ana Favas F Fseniores 20 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:50:24 3:50:31

32 566 Anabela Santos F F40 6 3:50:27 3:50:34

33 773 Marta Salvador F Fseniores 21 3:50:30 3:50:44

34 681 Teresa Conceição F F55 1 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:51:33 3:51:41

35 574 Maria Conchinha F F55 2 Clube do Stress 3:52:34 3:53:10

36 801 Filipa Siopa F Fseniores 22 3:54:00 3:54:10

37 650 Liliana Eusébio F Fseniores 23 3:54:01 3:54:11

38 579 Sónia Reis F Fseniores 24 NEL - Pédatleta 3:54:41 3:55:01

39 538 Carla Martins F Fseniores 25 Ganha... dores 3:58:04 3:58:41

40 611 Ana Ribeiro F Fseniores 26 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:01:20 4:01:43

41 707 Rita Gabriel F Fseniores 27 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:01:42 4:01:50

42 888 Virgilia Freire F F45 5 4:01:22 4:01:55

43 934 Rita Valentim F F50 1 ADA Desnivel 4:02:38 4:02:55

44 619 Marta Fonseca F Fseniores 28 4:02:59 4:03:17

45 806 Sonia Parente F Fseniores 29 EDV - Viana Trail 4:05:42 4:05:47
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Class Dorsal Nome Sexo Escalão Class Escalão Equipa
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Chip
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46 924 Anabela Silva F Fseniores 30 EDV - Viana Trail 4:05:44 4:05:49

47 696 Andreia Flórido F Fseniores 31 Monsanto Running Team 4:07:51 4:07:52

48 899 Inês Lopes F Fseniores 32 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:07:33 4:08:06

49 876 Monica Teixeira F Fseniores 33 Associação de Moradores de Atibá 4:07:52 4:08:17

50 568 Gina Correia F Fseniores 34 ADA Desnivel 4:08:43 4:09:00

51 651 Paula Oliveira F F40 7 4:08:42 4:09:01

52 348 Rute Gonçalves F Fseniores 35 4 ao Km 4:08:38 4:09:05

53 700 Patricia Ribeiro F Fseniores 36 Tartarugas Solidarias 4:08:43 4:09:10

54 695 Bo Irik F Fseniores 37 Correr na Cidade 4:08:43 4:09:11

55 610 Soraia Ferreira F Fseniores 38 4:09:43 4:09:55

56 865 sofia portela F Fseniores 39 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:09:49 4:10:15

57 635 María Bravo F F40 8 4:15:31 4:15:53

58 500 Isadora Costa F Fseniores 40 4 ao Km 4:16:59 4:17:27

59 769 Enia Ornelas F Fseniores 41 Caminhantes da Usseira 4:19:05 4:19:27

60 532 Rita Cipriano F Fseniores 42 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:28:07 4:28:34

61 660 Carla Beato F Fseniores 43 Pirilampos Trail Team 4:30:40 4:30:59

62 649 Cláudia Nunes F Fseniores 44 Monsanto Running Team 4:31:57 4:32:13

63 708 Viviana Ribeiro F Fseniores 45 CRP Ribafria 4:32:54 4:33:18

64 884 Cátia Santos F 2 4:32:54 4:33:27

65 684 Sandra Cardoso F F40 9 4:34:59 4:35:13

66 607 Catarina Beato F Fseniores 46 4:34:59 4:35:32

67 953 Marta Moreira F Fseniores 47 JARBS 4:35:47 4:36:22

68 786 Lidia Almeida F F40 10 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:36:35 4:36:44

69 797 Sónia Alves F Fseniores 48 NAST 4:37:06 4:37:10

70 796 Marisa Carriço F Fseniores 49 NAST 4:37:17 4:37:21

71 922 Neuza Caridade F Fseniores 50 EDV - Viana Trail 4:37:21 4:37:26

72 929 Lizete Heleno F F40 11 Juventude Vidigalense 4:37:35 4:37:53

73 751 Rita Dias F Fseniores 51 NEL - Pédatleta 4:37:40 4:37:59

74 838 Isabel Barra F F45 6 Offtel Runners 4:41:13 4:41:19

75 626 Ivete Carneiro F F40 12 Os Carros Vassoura 4:42:27 4:43:02

76 942 Marta Lopes F Fseniores 52 4:42:26 4:43:02

77 788 Carla Beringuilho F F40 13 4:48:51 4:49:20

78 941 Liliana Simões F Fseniores 53 Os Ílhavos 4:48:59 4:49:22

79 826 Susana Gaspar F Fseniores 54 Scalabis Night Runners 4:50:06 4:50:22

80 692 Susana Fradique F Fseniores 55 Scalabis Night Runners 4:50:08 4:50:23

81 748 Susana Baptista F F40 14 Scalabis Night Runners 4:50:08 4:50:24

82 512 Júlia Rocha F F40 15 Falcões Selvagens 4:51:07 4:51:44

83 710 Sandra Guerreiro F Fseniores 56 Guerreiros 4:51:47 4:51:59

84 777 Sónia Dionisio F Fseniores 57 4:51:47 4:52:14

85 874 Marilia Noro F Fseniores 58 4:53:30 4:53:38

86 811 Vanessa Cunha F Fseniores 59 Papa Trilhos 4:53:36 4:53:42

87 889 Cláudia Santos F Fseniores 60 4:55:14 4:55:50

88 555 Ana Garcia F Fseniores 61 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 4:55:53 4:56:04

89 537 Teresa Bemfeita F Fseniores 62 Ganha...dores 4:57:00 4:57:39

90 505 Helena Gaspar F Fseniores 63 5:02:00 5:02:27
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Chip
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91 767 Maria Barrancos F F40 16 5:08:25 5:08:47

92 753 Margarida Emílio F F40 17 5:19:02 5:19:30

93 721 Isabel Sequeira F F45 7 O Mundo da Corrida 5:26:25 5:26:53

94 740 Rosalba Leão F Fseniores 64 5:27:28 5:27:46

95 518 Ana Isabel Martins F F50 2 Falcões Selvagens 5:43:48 5:44:25

96 905 Ana Gil F Fseniores 65 Gil&Gil 7:33:36 7:33:51
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Class Dorsal Nome Sexo Escalão Class Escalão Equipa
Tempo
Chip

Tempo
Oficial

1 676 Diogo Fernandes M Mseniores 1 Offtel Runners 2:06:08 2:06:09

2 519 Helder Grosso M Mseniores 2 Falcões Selvagens 2:10:37 2:10:37

3 938 Nelson Graça M Mseniores 3 Run.pt 2:14:13 2:14:13

4 879 Telmo Silva M Mseniores 4 Associação de Moradores de Atibá 2:24:40 2:24:41

5 815 Jorge Ribeiro M M40 1 ADCR Polícia Judiciária 2:24:50 2:24:50

6 384 Pedro Silva Santos M Mseniores 5 ProAventuras 2:24:52 2:24:56

7 948 Rui Narigueta M Mseniores 6 Nutrimania Sports Nutrition 2:24:58 2:24:58

8 526 Nuno Abílio M Mseniores 7 Associação de Moradores Casal das Figueiras (Setúbal) 2:24:58 2:24:59

9 813 Hugo Seguro M Mseniores 8 Caracol Trail Team 2:25:03 2:25:03

10 952 Bruno Figueiredo M Mseniores 9 Offtel Runners 2:25:45 2:25:48

11 576 Rodolfo Moreira M Mseniores 10 2:26:02 2:26:04

12 898 Rui Lucas M Mseniores 11 S.R.Jardoeira 2:26:08 2:26:11

13 550 Miguel Martins M Mseniores 12 NAST 2:28:28 2:28:28

14 755 Nuno Boniek M M45 1 Caracol Trail Team 2:31:22 2:31:25

15 880 José Heitor M M50 1 Associação de Moradores de Atibá 2:32:06 2:32:07

16 818 Nuno Gravito M Mseniores 13 Associação Pinhal Total- Oleiros Aventura 2:32:32 2:32:33

17 704 Micael Agostinho M Mseniores 14 Clube de Atletismo da Barreira 2:32:40 2:32:41

18 804 Carlos Bras M Mseniores 15 NAST 2:33:43 2:33:44

19 545 Antonio Lemos M M55 1 ProAventuras 2:34:40 2:34:42

20 583 Nuno Almeida M Mseniores 16 A.D.C.R.Painho 2:34:24 2:34:44

21 849 Carlos Dias M Mseniores 17 2:36:22 2:36:23

22 823 Paulo Marreiros M M40 2 2:36:46 2:36:52

23 514 Luís Carvalho M Mseniores 18 Club OGMA 2:37:28 2:37:33

24 694 Marco Sousa M Mseniores 19 Caracol Trail Team 2:38:17 2:38:17

25 873 Carlos Oliveira M M50 2 2:38:27 2:38:27

26 714 Marco Franco M Mseniores 20 Clube de Atletismo de Ferreira do Zêzere 2:38:31 2:38:33

27 556 Antonio Pardal M M45 2 2:38:45 2:38:45

28 743 Nuno Carvalho M Mseniores 21 Montejunto Bike Clube 2:38:32 2:38:46

29 596 Mario Couto M Mseniores 22 GP RUNNERS 2:38:56 2:39:00

30 799 António freitas M Mseniores 23 NAST 2:38:58 2:39:01

31 680 João Pereira M Mseniores 24 2:39:12 2:39:17

32 722 Leonel Calvo M Mseniores 25 Associação de Moradores Casal das Figueiras (Setúbal) 2:39:17 2:39:18

33 623 Fernando Carneiro M Mseniores 26 2:40:07 2:40:08

34 717 Guilherme Branquinho M M40 3 O Mundo da Corrida 2:40:08 2:40:11

35 868 Gonçalo Ferreira M Mseniores 27 Offtel Runners 2:41:06 2:41:07

36 715 Filipe Silva M Mseniores 28 O Mundo da Corrida 2:42:34 2:42:34

37 821 José Sequeira M Mseniores 29 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 2:46:49 2:46:54

38 551 Guilherme David M M50 3 Os Zatopeques 2:49:51 2:49:59

39 933 Luis Capinha M M40 4 Os Amigos do B! 2:50:21 2:50:24

40 628 Pedro Gabriel M Mseniores 30 C.A. Amigos Parque da Paz 2:50:51 2:50:56

41 602 Ricardo Ferreira M Mseniores 31 2:50:51 2:51:07

42 882 David Santos M Mseniores 32 Juventude Vidigalense 2:52:17 2:52:23

43 931 João Conde M Mseniores 33 2:52:43 2:52:51

44 943 José Marques M Mseniores 34 2:52:49 2:52:55

45 779 Rui Martins M Mseniores 35 2:53:38 2:53:49
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46 856 António Mendes M Mseniores 36 A.D.Amarante Trail Running 2:55:06 2:55:12

47 851 Bruno Mendes M Mseniores 37 2:55:41 2:55:44

48 744 Carlos Veludo M Mseniores 38 ACLIS - Liberty Seguros 2:55:26 2:55:45

49 734 Rui Gaspar M M40 5 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 2:56:44 2:56:49

50 638 Helder Gomes M Mseniores 39 KeMedo Team 2:57:21 2:57:31

51 735 António Fernandes M M45 3 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 2:57:28 2:57:32

52 671 Renato Carvalho M Mseniores 40 2:57:24 2:57:33

53 852 João Salvador M Mseniores 41 2:57:41 2:57:46

54 848 Hélder Lemos M Mseniores 42 O Mundo da Corrida 2:57:37 2:57:47

55 608 Hugo Goncalves M Mseniores 43 2:57:20 2:57:48

56 886 Mário Carvalho M M55 2 Offtel Runners 2:57:52 2:57:52

57 832 Hugo Rocha M Mseniores 44 Diverinstal 2:57:46 2:57:54

58 659 Eduardo Domingos M Mseniores 45 2:57:58 2:58:17

59 844 José Ferreira M 1 2:58:39 2:58:41

60 385 José Goncalves M M40 6 ProAventuras 2:59:06 2:59:13

61 935 Américo Costa M M40 7 Bombeiros Sapadores Setubal 2:59:34 2:59:37

62 946 Alberto Valente M Mseniores 46 A. A. Lebres do Sado 2:59:53 2:59:56

63 598 João Ferreira M Mseniores 47 3:02:54 3:02:59

64 616 Artur Coelho M M40 8 3:02:58 3:03:01

65 547 Luis Grilo M M45 4 ProAventuras 3:02:57 3:03:05

66 569 Mário Batista M Mseniores 48 ADA Desnivel 3:02:51 3:03:08

67 901 Pascoal Moleiro M M40 9 NEL - Pédatleta 3:03:33 3:03:58

68 601 Helder Martins M Mseniores 49 3:04:35 3:04:50

69 733 Gonçalo Ferreira M Mseniores 50 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 3:05:02 3:05:11

70 819 João Monteiro M Mseniores 51 Associação Pinhal Total- Oleiros Aventura 3:05:16 3:05:17

71 790 Rui Simões M M40 10 CLAC - Entroncamento 3:05:34 3:05:35

72 853 Sérgio Ramos M Mseniores 52 Kaninos 3:05:53 3:06:12

73 787 Eusebio Fernandes M Mseniores 53 Minho Aventura 3:06:29 3:06:32

74 859 Roberto Teixeira M Mseniores 54 3:06:59 3:06:59

75 917 Pedro Silva M Mseniores 55 Clube Milleniumbcp 3:06:59 3:07:06

76 577 Rui Alegre M Mseniores 56 3:07:02 3:07:23

77 632 Gatinot Vincent M M40 11 3:07:19 3:07:24

78 893 Joao Raquel M Mseniores 57 Sociedade Musical e Recreativa Obidense 3:08:08 3:08:28

79 63 Miguel Menezes M M40 12 OSC/IPA 3:08:34 3:08:38

80 947 Vitor Pinto M Mseniores 58 3:10:55 3:11:10

81 789 Mário Silva M M45 5 3:10:49 3:11:11

82 894 Luis Nunes M M40 13 3:11:16 3:11:19

83 618 João André M Mseniores 59 3:11:13 3:11:24

84 578 Nélio Carvalho M Mseniores 60 Scalabis Night Runners 3:11:42 3:11:45

85 846 Nelson Perpétua M M40 14 Offtel Runners 3:12:10 3:12:14

86 906 Manuel Rodrigues M M45 6 Clube Milleniumbcp 3:12:05 3:12:36

87 895 André Saleiro M M40 15 EDV - Viana Trail 3:12:51 3:12:56

88 939 Joaquim Sousa M M40 16 Gondomar Futsal Clube 3:13:03 3:13:07

89 750 Antonio Peralta M Mseniores 61 NEL - Pédatleta 3:13:33 3:13:53

90 932 Adelino Camacho M M40 17 3:13:54 3:13:54
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91 516 Joaquim Santos M M55 3 Falcões Selvagens 3:15:16 3:15:21

92 571 Joao Silva M M40 18 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:15:37 3:15:44

93 829 Pedro Rocha M Mseniores 62 EDV - Viana Trail 3:15:54 3:15:59

94 673 Paulo Açafrão M M45 7 3:15:52 3:16:05

95 771 Bruno Ribeiro M Mseniores 63 Kaninos 3:16:01 3:16:23

96 655 Frederico Madeira M Mseniores 64 3:16:10 3:16:25

97 878 Miguel Macieira M M40 19 Associação de Moradores de Atibá 3:16:03 3:16:28

98 828 João Coelho M M40 20 3:16:21 3:16:28

99 510 Ricardo Marques M Mseniores 65 Falcões Selvagens 3:16:20 3:16:33

100 589 David Clemente M Mseniores 66 The Night Trail 3:16:42 3:16:48

101 515 Nuno Pereira M Mseniores 67 Club OGMA 3:17:10 3:17:25

102 937 António Pereira M M50 4 3:18:39 3:18:46

103 913 Nélson Moreira M Mseniores 68 Clube Milleniumbcp 3:18:30 3:18:48

104 667 Artur Correia M M40 21 foz365 3:18:31 3:18:51

105 843 Nuno Gomes M M40 22 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:18:24 3:18:54

106 592 Hugo Magalhães M Mseniores 69 GP RUNNERS 3:18:41 3:19:00

107 590 Mario Oliveira M Mseniores 70 GP RUNNERS 3:18:55 3:19:14

108 803 Ricardo Mimoso M Mseniores 71 3:18:57 3:19:18

109 657 Sérgio Casal M M45 8 3:19:17 3:19:35

110 822 Pedro Sequeira M Mseniores 72 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 3:19:33 3:19:37

111 614 Octavio Mariano M M40 23 3:19:27 3:19:44

112 839 Filipe Neves M Mseniores 73 Offtel Runners 3:19:53 3:19:55

113 870 Ricardo Camilo M Mseniores 74 3:19:52 3:19:59

114 810 Rui Lacerda M M40 24 Garmin/Clube Olímpico de Oeiras 3:19:40 3:20:07

115 754 João Rosa M Mseniores 75 SS Montepio Geral 3:20:06 3:20:12

116 629 Ricardo Ferreira M Mseniores 76 Nos Trilhos 3:20:48 3:21:01

117 355 Carlos Lopes M M40 25 Portugal Running 3:20:53 3:21:02

118 661 Luis Vitorino M Mseniores 77 Caracol Trail Team 3:21:16 3:21:27

119 636 Manuel Nuñez M M40 26 3:22:17 3:22:38

120 945 Américo Areias M Mseniores 78 A. A. Lebres do Sado 3:22:50 3:23:01

121 791 Pedro Carmo M Mseniores 79 CLAC - Entroncamento 3:23:01 3:23:05

122 688 José Costa M M50 5 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:23:01 3:23:08

123 146 Ricardo Silva M Mseniores 80 3:24:30 3:24:57

124 593 Orlando Almeida M Mseniores 81 GP RUNNERS 3:24:56 3:25:10

125 944 Guilherme Hora M M40 27 O Mundo da Corrida 3:26:21 3:26:22

126 656 Renato Clara M M45 9 3:26:47 3:27:03

127 780 Antero Martins M M40 28 3:26:46 3:27:03

128 702 Nuno Calisto M Mseniores 82 Arcelormittal Runners Portugal 3:26:42 3:27:04

129 546 José Mota M M50 6 ProAventuras 3:27:24 3:27:32

130 862 Bruno Ferreira M Mseniores 83 3:27:23 3:27:34

131 615 Rui Rêgo M Mseniores 84 3:28:31 3:28:33

132 663 Paulo Taboas M M45 10 3:28:58 3:28:59

133 687 Pedro Trindade M Mseniores 85 3:29:13 3:29:25

134 521 Bruno Santos M Mseniores 86 Falcões Selvagens 3:28:50 3:29:27

135 44 Tiago Bastos M Mseniores 87 Oristars 3:29:37 3:29:37

3



TNLO 26km

2 de Agosto 2014

Classificação Geral Masculina

VI Trail Nocturno da Lagoa de Óbidos

Class Dorsal Nome Sexo Escalão Class Escalão Equipa
Tempo
Chip

Tempo
Oficial

136 918 Filipe Alves M Mseniores 88 Clube Milleniumbcp 3:29:38 3:29:38

137 570 João Gonçalves M Mseniores 89 3:29:22 3:29:51

138 639 Pedro Marques M Mseniores 90 KeMedo Team 3:30:10 3:30:21

139 732 Tiago Figueiredo M Mseniores 91 Montanha Clube Trail Running/Efapel 3:30:11 3:30:31

140 784 Maurício Rodrigues M Mseniores 92 C C R D Burinhosa 3:30:31 3:30:44

141 726 Rodrigo Machado M M45 11 3:30:13 3:30:51

142 719 Fernando Luis M M60 1 O Mundo da Corrida 3:31:05 3:31:11

143 930 Paulo Vitorino M Mseniores 93 3:31:12 3:31:25

144 586 Carlos Brito M Mseniores 94 Tãlentos Team 3:31:22 3:31:31

145 564 Carlos Monteiro M M55 4 COC 3:31:29 3:31:51

146 728 Julio Braga M M40 29 NAST 3:32:40 3:32:43

147 686 Adélio Gouveia M Mseniores 95 Amigos da Montanha 3:32:43 3:32:44

148 699 José Cardoso M M55 5 3:32:33 3:32:47

149 575 Cristóvão Casimiro M M40 30 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 3:32:31 3:32:47

150 591 Sérgio Oliveira M M40 31 GP RUNNERS 3:32:43 3:32:57

151 143 Fréderic Serre M M45 12 Os Zatopeques 3:32:50 3:33:01

152 549 Carlos Mauricio M M45 13 3:32:57 3:33:16

153 540 Carlos Barros M Mseniores 96 3:33:39 3:34:08

154 595 Leonel Borges M M40 32 GP RUNNERS 3:34:53 3:35:06

155 594 Nelson saturnino M M40 33 GP RUNNERS 3:34:47 3:35:06

156 724 Luis Neves M M40 34 3:35:28 3:35:46

157 883 Miguel Santos M M40 35 3:36:47 3:37:03

158 902 Abel Lopes M Mseniores 97 Herbatuga 3:36:54 3:37:07

159 565 João Almeida M M45 14 kaninos 3:37:14 3:37:35

160 802 Paulo Olaio M M45 15 COC 3:37:17 3:37:39

161 764 Pedro Trabucho M M45 16 GD Banco BPI 3:37:16 3:37:44

162 697 Nuno Granadas M Mseniores 98 Tough Trails 3:38:20 3:38:37

163 763 André Henriques M Mseniores 99 NADAR 3:38:29 3:39:02

164 588 Roberto Barreto M Mseniores 100 Centro Vicentino da Serra 3:39:00 3:39:05

165 572 Fábio Guilherme M Mseniores 101 3:38:37 3:39:07

166 827 Pedro Roberto M M45 17 Pai & Filho 3:38:46 3:39:15

167 604 Rui Vieira M M45 18 3:39:17 3:39:23

168 535 José cavaco M M50 7 Oristars 3:39:18 3:39:25

169 600 Henrique Simão M M45 19 Team da PTZona 3:39:34 3:39:34

170 645 Luis Conceição M M50 8 C.C.R.D. Burinhosa 3:39:25 3:39:39

171 919 André Cunha M Mseniores 102 I-Run 3:39:38 3:39:46

172 877 Tiago Lage M Mseniores 103 Associação de Moradores de Atibá 3:39:48 3:40:13

173 534 Rui Pereira M M40 36 3:40:39 3:41:05

174 725 Orlando Duarte M M55 6 3:40:56 3:41:27

175 624 Telmo Oliveira M Mseniores 104 3:41:15 3:41:28

176 830 Serafim Ramos M M55 7 Wild Team 3:41:26 3:41:33

177 605 Sergio Rodelo M M40 37 40Marathons 3:41:34 3:41:52

178 897 Antonio Felicio M M45 20 3:43:00 3:43:14

179 560 Alfredo Falcão M M45 21 Run 4 Fun 3:43:18 3:43:31

180 567 Paulo Trilho M Mseniores 105 3:43:19 3:43:44
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181 794 Helder Azevedo M Mseniores 106 NAST 3:43:48 3:43:53

182 528 Tiago Vintém M Mseniores 107 Arcelormittal Runners Portugal 3:44:37 3:45:00

183 536 Rui Brilhante M Mseniores 108 Ganha...dores 3:44:40 3:45:17

184 808 Nuno Belo M M40 38 SS CGD 3:46:16 3:46:27

185 757 Guilherme Gomes M M40 39 Offtel Runners 3:47:15 3:47:19

186 900 Vítor Marques M Mseniores 109 VM - Individual 3:46:56 3:47:21

187 837 Nuno Ferreira M Mseniores 110 Offtel Runners 3:48:04 3:48:04

188 855 Armando Carmo M Mseniores 111 Offtel Runners 3:48:06 3:48:13

189 188 Gonçalo Melo M M45 22 Run 4 Fun 3:48:08 3:48:22

190 672 Fernando Luís M M50 9 Ganha... dores 3:48:05 3:48:43

191 925 Marco Barbosa M Mseniores 112 EDV - Viana Trail 3:48:42 3:48:47

192 597 António Simões M M55 8 PISA-ROCHAS 3:48:56 3:49:16

193 664 Jorge Lopes M Mseniores 113 3:49:19 3:49:56

194 503 Fernando Faria M Mseniores 114 Faria e Navalha 3:50:21 3:50:32

195 504 André Tavares M Mseniores 115 Faria e Navalha 3:50:21 3:50:33

196 584 Álvaro Fernandes M M60 2 A. A. Lebres do Sado 3:50:33 3:50:35

197 775 Paulo Carvalho M M40 40 2fast 3:50:21 3:50:38

198 776 Telmo Pinto M Mseniores 116 2fast 3:50:22 3:50:40

199 774 José Isabel M M45 23 2fast 3:50:26 3:50:42

200 678 Gustavo Faria M Mseniores 117 3:51:20 3:51:45

201 677 Carlos Dias M Mseniores 118 KONDORES 3:51:14 3:51:46

202 814 Carlos Freire M M40 41 ADCR Polícia Judiciária 3:53:21 3:53:29

203 90 Rodolfo Rapaz M M40 42 O Mundo da Corrida 3:54:29 3:54:55

204 658 André Clemente M Mseniores 119 3:54:51 3:54:58

205 711 António Luis M M45 24 Jobrinde - Montes Saloios 3:54:35 3:55:00

206 580 José Alípio M M40 43 MultiRunners 3:54:51 3:55:05

207 562 João Jorge M M45 25 Jobrinde - Montes Saloios 3:54:44 3:55:07

208 820 André Goucha M M40 44 3:54:58 3:55:18

209 840 José Oliveira M M40 45 3:55:15 3:55:43

210 914 Jorge Canhão M M50 10 Clube Milleniumbcp 3:56:05 3:56:39

211 909 Paulo Pinto M M50 11 Clube Milleniumbcp 3:56:05 3:56:40

212 951 António Almeida M M40 46 3:56:25 3:56:54

213 738 José Oliveira M M40 47 3:56:26 3:56:57

214 502 Ricardo Candeias M Mseniores 120 3:56:46 3:57:25

215 892 Bernardo Rodrigues M M45 26 Sociedade Musical e Recreativa Obidense 3:57:13 3:57:32

216 781 Nuno Pacheco M M40 48 3:57:27 3:57:56

217 627 Miguel Loureiro M Mseniores 121 Os Carros Vassoura 3:57:53 3:58:31

218 772 Marco Cachinho M Mseniores 122 Kaninos 3:59:57 4:00:19

219 690 Tiago Simenta M Mseniores 123 4:01:26 4:01:39

220 396 Luis Marques M Mseniores 124 TRT Trail Runner Team 4:01:21 4:01:46

221 523 Daniel Tomás M Mseniores 125 OBIDOSTEAM 4:01:22 4:01:50

222 940 Diogo Morgado M Mseniores 126 4:01:52 4:02:03

223 542 Nelson Rocha M Mseniores 127 4:02:40 4:02:57

224 712 Renato Cruz M M45 27 GD Banco BPI 4:02:38 4:03:03

225 553 Pedro Catarino M Mseniores 128 Clube Grupo BES 4:03:05 4:03:28
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226 507 João Germano M M45 28 4:04:19 4:04:42

227 871 Mario Dias M M45 29 4:05:22 4:05:48

228 885 Ruben Dias M MSub23 1 4:05:20 4:05:49

229 513 Joel Silva M M40 49 Falcões Selvagens 4:06:15 4:06:49

230 511 António Candeias M M50 12 Falcões Selvagens 4:06:14 4:06:50

231 353 Marcos Leal M M40 50 Portugal Running 4:07:50 4:07:54

232 783 Emanuel Frutuoso M Mseniores 129 4:07:33 4:08:07

233 509 Antonio Pardal M MSub23 2 Grupo Atletas de Monsanto 4:07:42 4:08:13

234 533 Rui Meca M Mseniores 130 4:08:14 4:08:29

235 835 Sergio Anjos M M40 51 Diverinstal 4:08:26 4:08:40

236 834 Luis Rebelo M Mseniores 131 Diverinstal 4:08:31 4:08:41

237 508 Joao Pinto M M50 13 Grupo Atletas de Monsanto 4:08:32 4:09:03

238 429 Rui Jorge M Mseniores 132 Clube Banif 4:08:59 4:09:08

239 760 Ricardo Pereira M Mseniores 133 Amigos Vale do Silêncio 4:08:55 4:09:32

240 949 Jean-Yves SIX M M55 9 4:09:58 4:10:24

241 539 Carlos Sequeira M M50 14 4:11:14 4:11:23

242 529 Sérgio Costa M Mseniores 134 Arcelormittal Runners Portugal 4:11:12 4:11:41

243 642 João Rodrigues M M45 30 Arcelormittal Runners Portugal 4:11:12 4:11:42

244 641 João Correia M Mseniores 135 Arcelormittal Runners Portugal 4:11:17 4:11:46

245 643 Marco Santos M M40 52 Arcelormittal Runners Portugal 4:11:50 4:12:17

246 689 Diogo Reis M JUN 1 Os Salamandrecos 4:12:10 4:12:18

247 807 Fernando Ruivo M Mseniores 136 Ganha...dores 4:11:43 4:12:19

248 640 João Dias M Mseniores 137 Arcelormittal Runners Portugal 4:11:54 4:12:23

249 816 Bruno Montanhas M Mseniores 138 JARBS 4:13:02 4:13:33

250 746 Ludgero Faustino M Mseniores 139 4:14:55 4:15:25

251 573 José Conchinha M M60 3 Clube do Stress 4:15:45 4:16:20

252 501 Vítor Gonçalves M M40 53 4 ao Km 4:17:00 4:17:27

253 559 Hugo Ferreira M Mseniores 140 4:17:48 4:18:01

254 644 Nuno Simoes M Mseniores 141 4:28:00 4:28:33

255 845 Pedro Monteiro M M40 54 Empenho e Carisma 4:30:22 4:31:01

256 682 José Oliveira M M55 10 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:30:22 4:31:01

257 912 Pedro Martins M Mseniores 142 Clube Milleniumbcp 4:30:36 4:31:05

258 911 Matias Sommer M JUV 1 Clube Milleniumbcp 4:30:33 4:31:05

259 648 Paulo Frango M Mseniores 143 Monsanto Running Team 4:31:55 4:32:11

260 782 Pedro Teixeira M Mseniores 144 Tough Trails Alenquer 4:31:49 4:32:26

261 752 Tiago Pedro M Mseniores 145 4:31:49 4:32:27

262 652 José Cruz M M50 15 Falcões Selvagens 4:32:59 4:33:37

263 915 Fernando Sousa M M45 31 Clube Milleniumbcp 4:33:08 4:33:40

264 683 Pedro Loureiro M M40 55 4:34:56 4:35:12

265 603 José Santos M M40 56 4:35:00 4:35:34

266 582 João Pereira M M45 32 MultiRunners 4:35:27 4:35:37

267 581 José Finuras M M40 57 MultiRunners 4:35:33 4:35:42

268 730 Mário Correia M M50 16 4:35:34 4:36:02

269 954 Miguel Santos M Mseniores 146 JARBS 4:35:41 4:36:19

270 749 Frederico Casimiro M Mseniores 147 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:36:26 4:36:36
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271 785 Paulo Lopes M M40 58 Não Fazemos Nem Mais Um ... Km 4:36:28 4:36:38

272 798 Ricardo Queirós M Mseniores 148 NAST 4:36:57 4:37:00

273 923 Vitor Estrela M M45 33 EDV - Viana Trail 4:37:17 4:37:23

274 910 Karsten Sommer M M40 59 Clube Milleniumbcp 4:39:33 4:40:02

275 928 Antônio Fonseca M M40 60 SS CGD 4:39:52 4:40:04

276 609 António Vicente M Mseniores 149 Bivaque Adventure Team 4:40:01 4:40:40

277 770 Nuno Baixinho M Mseniores 150 RUNSOX.EU RUNNERS 4:41:28 4:41:45

278 950 Adolfo Duarte Baixinho M Mseniores 151 4:41:29 4:41:48

279 634 Luis Carrasco M M40 61 4:41:40 4:42:00

280 675 Mário Madeira M Mseniores 152 Ganha...dores 4:41:23 4:42:01

281 706 José Andrade M Mseniores 153 Mountain Trail's 4:45:08 4:45:19

282 705 Luís Andrade M Mseniores 154 Mountain Trail's 4:45:10 4:45:22

283 662 Vasco Mendes M Mseniores 155 Vasco&Lala 4:44:46 4:45:26

284 670 Tiago Simoes M Mseniores 156 KONDORES 4:46:32 4:47:05

285 742 Carlos Campos M Mseniores 157 Run@Figueira 4:48:52 4:49:21

286 747 Helder Mendes M Mseniores 158 Scalabis Night Runners 4:50:05 4:50:25

287 908 Jorge Soares M M45 34 Clube Milleniumbcp 4:51:42 4:52:16

288 887 Albano Santos M M50 17 4:55:24 4:55:59

289 625 Pedro Silva M Mseniores 159 4:56:05 4:56:24

290 936 Mayer Raposo M M60 4 A. A. Lebres do Sado 4:56:20 4:56:48

291 891 José Joaquim M M45 35 5:00:49 5:01:21

292 890 Joaquim Santos M M60 5 5:00:54 5:01:25

293 836 Ricardo Pereira M Mseniores 160 Diverinstal 5:01:35 5:01:46

294 833 Vasco Sousa M Mseniores 161 Diverinstal 5:01:43 5:01:49

295 527 Samuel Estêvão M Mseniores 162 5:01:21 5:01:55

296 506 Filipe Garcia M Mseniores 163 5:02:01 5:02:28

297 768 Laurindo Oliveira M M45 36 5:08:27 5:08:49

298 530 Christophe Silva M Mseniores 164 5:21:48 5:21:59

299 921 João Gomes M Mseniores 165 5:21:55 5:22:05

300 587 Gil Oliveira M M40 62 Tãlentos Team 5:23:18 5:23:18

301 720 Carlos Coelho M M50 18 O Mundo da Corrida 5:26:24 5:26:53

302 522 Nuno Loureiro M M45 37 Falcões Selvagens 5:43:47 5:44:25

303 312 Rui Afonso M M40 63 6:20:04 6:20:09

304 904 Paulo Gil M Mseniores 166 Gil&Gil 7:33:35 7:33:52
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